of road frontage shall be allowed seventy five (75) square feet of 
sign area. Premises with more than one hundred and fifty (150) 
feet of road frontage shall be allowed seventy five (75) square 
feet of sign area plus one (1) square foot for each additional six 
(6) feet of road frontage not to exceed a total of one hundred 
and twenty-five (125) square feet.

Sec. 550.C.Permitted Signs.  
a. Identification standards for multi-family and residential 
developments not to exceed 32 sq. ft. 
b. Temporary signs not to exceed 32 sq. ft.
c. Home Business and Occupation signs limited to 6 sq. ft.